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Week 1  Summer Holiday Themed Week 

Monday 1st August – Seaside Craft and Shell Decorating 

Tuesday 2nd August -  Bubble Play and Outdoor Picnic 

Wednesday 3rd August –  Water and Sand Play  

Thursday 4th August – Make your own Ice Lollies 

Week 2  Spectacular Rainbow Fun Week 

Monday 8th August – Decorating Cupcakes  

Tuesday 9th August – Creating Rainbow Bead Hangers                            

Wednesday 10th August – Tie Dying Socks – (Please provide a pair of washed 

white cotton socks) 

Thursday 11th August – Water Fight! (bring your own water shooters!) 

Week 3  Week Under The Sea (the importance of recycling) 

Monday 15th August – Make your own ‘Hook a Crab’ 

Tuesday 16th August – Patterns and Stamping  

Wednesday 17th August – Junk Modeling Mini Turtles 

Thursday 18th August – Shark Attack! 

Week 4  Environmental Area Discovering and Exploring Week 

Monday 22nd August – Nature Necklaces and Bracelets 

Tuesday 23rd August – Minibeast Hunt, making Bug Hotels 

Wednesday 24th August – Nature Crafts, Stick Painting and Dream Catchers 

Thursday 25th August – Hide and Seek, Fun and Games in the Woods 

Week 5  Imagination Week 

Tuesday 30th August – Puppet Making and Puppet Show  

Wednesday 31st August – Dress Up Day (come as your favourite character) 

Thursday 1st September – Latest Movie Release (tbc) with Cinema Treats 

Opening Times, Monday – Thursday 7.45 – 6.00 

Full day £28.00 First child, £26.00 Siblings 

                         Half day £17.00 First child, £15.00 Siblings 

10% discount for weekly bookings 

                               

 

Children please bring own morning snack and packed lunch 

A healthy afternoon snack is included in the price                         

To make a booking – call 01625 704 513 or email thesquirrelclub@aecps.org 

All children welcome to attend aged 4 and above 
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